Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway

Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

. AMBALA CANTT /02-11-2012/1

Application Bib
No
0389076 1
0152118 2
1711974 3
0084718 5
1412630 6
1330680 9
1685869 10
0670356 12
0771033 15
1379644 16
0962964 17
1026373 18
0401866 19
0695516 20
0129364 21
1084013 22
Member 1

Candidate Name

JAY RAM MEENA NAVAL
SINGH MEENA
SANJAY MEENA RAM NIWAS

MEENA

NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA
GHANSI SINGH MEENA
SHIV RAM MEENA RAM
KHILARI MEENA

HARKESH MEENA SHRI MAN

LAL

DEVKARAN MEENA SAUNATH

MEENA

NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA
RAM SAHAY MEENA
MUKESH KUMAR MENA
RAMRATAN MEENA

MANI RAM MEENA RAM
KHILARI MEENA

HANUMAN SAHAI MEENA
GAINDI LAL MEENA

BRAJ MOHAN MEENA HARI

RAM MEENA

CHANDRA PRAKASH MEENA
SRINIVAS MEENA

RAMESH CHAND MEENA
RAMJI LAL MEENA

VIMLESH KUMAR MEENA
AMRIT LAL MEENA

SOPAL MEENA RAMPHOOL

MEENA

BATTI LAL MEENA GOKUL

RAM MEENA

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Start Time

07:04:26:400

07:04:26:800

07:04:27:550

07:04:28:450

07:04:28:750

07:04:30:900

07:04:31:100

07:04:20:750

07:04:22:0

07:04:22:950

07:04:23:500

07:04:24:100

07:04:24:900

07:04:25:650

07:04:14:700

07:04:15:300

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
07:10:18:950

07:09:45:450

07:09:56:900

07:10:12:300

07:10:11:800

07:10:05:150

07:10:25:200

07:09:59:0

07:09:47:150

07:10:02:600

07:10:21:100

07:10:08:550

07:10:07:750

07:10:01:750

07:10:09:250

07:09:56:100

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:52:550

00:05:18:650

00:05:29:350

00:05:43:850

00:05:43:50

00:05:34:250

00:05:54:100

00:05:38:250

00:05:25:150

00:05:39:650

00:05:57:600

00:05:44:450

00:05:42:850

00:05:36:100

00:05:54:550

00:05:40:800

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

0995431

0748740

0084193

0688088

0506676

1636730

0478909

1146480

0439182

0538485

0467856

0803959

1330009

1029948

Member 1

23

25

26

28

30

32

36

37

38

39

40

41

44

50

BEERBAL MEENA BHAGWAN
SAHAY MEENA

MANOHAR LAL MEENA
RAMDHAN MEENA

SITARAM MEENA RAMNIWAS

MEENA

VIKRAM SINGH MEENA
HANSRAJ MEENA

RAVI SHANKAR MEENA
KISHAN LAL MEENA
PRASADI LAL MEENA KALYAN
SAHAY MEENA

RAKESH KUMAR MEENA MAN
SINGH MEENA

BHAGWAN SAHAY MEENA
DHARM SINGH MEENA
RAMNIVAS MEENA
RAGHUVAR DAYAL

RAKESH MEENA RAM KARAN

MEENA

RAJESH KUMAR MEENA RAM
SAHAY MEENA

VIKRAM SINGH MEENA
MOHAR SINGH MEENA

KALU RAM MEENA CHITAR

MAL MEENA

BHAIRO SINGH DEEVAN

SINGH

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

07:04:15:900

07:04:17:450

07:04:17:850

07:04:18:950

07:04:20:50

07:04:08:850

07:04:11:850

07:04:12:600

07:04:12:700

07:04:13:500

07:04:13:800

07:04:01:950

07:04:04:400

07:04:07:700

Member 2

07:09:59:850

07:09:49:0

07:10:07:950

07:10:08:350

07:10:13:550

07:09:43:650

07:10:11:800

07:09:48:50

07:09:57:850

07:10:06:100

07:09:43:150

07:09:43:850

07:09:52:850

07:10:02:900

00:05:43:950

00:05:31:550

00:05:50:100

00:05:49:400

00:05:53:500

00:05:34:800

00:05:59:950

00:05:35:450

00:05:45:150

00:05:52:600

00:05:29:350

00:05:41:900

00:05:48:450

00:05:55:200

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

. AMBALA CANTT /02-11-2012/ 2

Application Bib
No
1095294 51
0504233 56
1312759 57
0189781 58
1690902 60
0429006 66
0520166 67
0454668 68
1329608 69
0694256 70
1597780 71
1305231 72
0695406 73
0395886 74
0464045 76
0420637 78
Member 1

Candidate Name Start Time
AJAY SINGH MEENA KALU 07:15:24:650
RAM MEENA
RAY SINGH MEENA CHOTE 07:15:27:600
LAL MEENA
KALU RAM MEENA KANCHAN  (7:15:28:100
LAL MEENA
SHER SINGH MEENA RAM 07:15:28:600
GILASH MEENA
NEMI CHAND MEENA 07:15:29:750
CHIRANJI LAL MEENA
RAM SWARUP MEENA 07:15:21:300
KISHAN LAL MEENA
RAM KISHAN MEENA PRABHU (7:15:21:800
DAYAL MEENA
RAKESH KUMAR MEENA DEVI (7:15:22:450
SAHAY
HARIOM MEENA BHAGVAN 07:15:22:850
MEENA
MAHADEV MEENA BHAGWAN (7:15:23:950
SAHAY MEENA
PRAKASH CHAND MEENA 07:15:13:250
SARDAR MAL MEENA
LALLU RAM MEENA 07:15:13:750
RAGHUWAR MEENA
VIKRAM SINGH MEENA 07:15:14:350
BHAGWAN SAHAY
RAMKESH MEENA BHAUNDU  (7:15:14:750
RAM MEENA
RAM CHARAN MEENA GIRRAJ 7:15:15:850
PRASAD MEENA
RAMJI LAL MEENA RAM BAX  07:15:17:200
MEENA

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
07:20:55:250

07:21:18:0

07:21:26:300

07:21:20:450

07:21:14:200

07:20:52:50

07:21:18:450

07:21:03:650

07:21:06:400

07:20:58:300

07:21:03:350

07:20:46:700

07:21:02:850

07:20:36:850

07:21:14:800

07:21:15:500

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:30:600

00:05:50:400

00:05:58:200

00:05:51:850

00:05:44:450

00:05:30:750

00:05:56:650

00:05:41:200

00:05:43:550

00:05:34:350

00:05:50:100

00:05:32:950

00:05:48:500

00:05:22:100

00:05:58:950

00:05:58:300

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

1612872

1596387

0511738

0192291

1123910

0407104

1599486

0545450

1031581

1676357

1413434

0694409 100

Member 1

80

81

84

85

86

89

92

94

95

98

99

PRAHALAD MEENA RAMU

MEENA

PINTU LAL MEENA BHAROSI

LALA MEENA

ROHITASH KUMAR BAGDI
JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA
SURESH CHAND MEENA
PANKHEE LAL MEENA
BHAGVAN SAHAY MEENA
RAMESH SAHAY

RAKESH KUMAR MEENA
ANGAD RAM MEENA
NARESH MEENA RAMDHAN

MEENA

RAMKESH MEENA BHAGWAN

SAHAI

BHAWANI SINGH MEENA
RAGHU NATH MEENA
NIRANJAN KUMAR MEENA
RAMESH CHAND MEENA
DINESH CHAND MEENA TAR
CHAND MEENA

MANOJ KUMAR MEENA
GIRDHARI LAL MEENA

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

07:15:18:100

07:15:06:150

07:15:08:750

07:15:09:300

07:15:10:200

07:15:11:600

07:15:02:50

07:15:03:0

07:15:03:550

07:15:05:550

07:15:06:150

07:15:06:150

Member 2

07:20:44:50

07:21:05:700

07:21:04:550

07:20:55:850

07:21:06:400

07:21:06:100

07:20:45:500

07:20:54:450

07:20:49:800

07:20:15:950

07:21:02:750

07:20:37:150

00:05:25:950

00:05:59:550

00:05:55:800

00:05:46:550

00:05:56:200

00:05:54:500

00:05:43:450

00:05:51:450

00:05:46:250

00:05:10:400

00:05:56:600

00:05:31:0

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

. AMBALA CANTT /02-11-2012/3

Application Bib
No
1635698 103
0544803 105
0672113 108
0747064 109
1588039 112
1106185 113
1323854 114
1659540 117
0480547 119
1608943 122
1318024 123
0759340 124
1612537 125
1286111 126
1656757 127
0420521 129
Member 1

Candidate Name Start Time
NAND LAL MEENA RAM 07:28:59:900
SINGH MEENA
RAMAVTAR MEENA BHEEM  (7:29:00:800
SINGH
MANISH KUMAR MEENA 07:29:02:500
JAGDEESH PRSAD MEENA
MANNYA LAL MEENA TITAR  (7:29:02:800
RAM MEENA
PRAKASH CHAND MEENA 07:28:54:550
RAM KISHOR
BHARAT LAL MEENA GIRRAJ (7:28:54:250
PRASAD MEENA
KARTAR SINGH GANPAT RAM (7:28:54:500
MEENA
GOPI CHAND MEENA TEJA 07:28:56:550
RAM MEENA
RAJESH KUMAR MEENA 07:28:57:600
SHIMBHU DAYAL
GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA 07:28:48:950
GOPAL LAL MEENA
KAILASH CHAND MEENA 07:28:49:600
KANA RAM MEENA
MAN SINGH MEENA LALJI 07:28:49:900
MEENA
GOURAV KUMAR MEENA 07:28:50:600
JAGDISH PRASAD
LOVKESH KUMAR KAILASH  (7:28:50:950
CHAND
NAND LAL MEENA RAM SUKH (7:28:51:450
MEENA
RAMKISHAN MEENA JAGDISH 07:28:52:450

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
07:34:38:700

07:34:34:800

07:34:51:700

07:34:55:650

07:34:36:750

07:34:35:150

07:34:29:300

07:34:38:500

07:34:34:450

07:34:40:350

07:34:46:250

07:34:32:200

07:34:32:500

07:34:31:750

07:34:40:50

07:34:44:450

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:38:800

00:05:34:0

00:05:49:200

00:05:52:850

00:05:42:200

00:05:40:900

00:05:34:800

00:05:41:950

00:05:36:850

00:05:51:400

00:05:56:650

00:05:42:300

00:05:41:900

00:05:40:800

00:05:48:600

00:05:52:0

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1388266 133
0714628 134
0527578 136
0117682 137
0392782 138
1597830 140
0459721 142
1600221 143
1365091 145
0170561 146
1330215 147
0726021 148
1323568 149
0529148 150
Member 1

HARI RAM MEENA RAM 07:28:44:200
SAHAY MEENA
MANOJ KUMAR MEENA 07:28:45:300
BHAMBAL RAM MEENA
RAGHU NATH MEENA 07:28:45:950
JAGANNATH MEENA
SIYA RAM MEENA KAJOD 07:28:46:650
MAL MEENA
RAM JI LAL MEENA JAGDISH  (7:28:46:900
PRASAD MEENA
YUGAL KISHOR MEENA NAND (7:28:48:200
LAL MEENA
RAMBHAJAN MEENA REWAR  (7:28:38:50
MAL MEENA
GABDU RAM MEENA SHYOJI  7:28:38:550
RAM
HARI PRASAD MEENA 07:28:39:400
CHIRANJI LAL MEENA
SHER SINGH MEENA 07:28:39:450
BHOORA LAL MEENA
DHANS RAJ MEENA HEERA 07:28:39:700
LAL MEENA
VISHNU KUMAR MEENA 07:28:40:500
KAILASH CHAND MEENA
HEMRAJ MEENA BIRDI 07:28:40:850
CHAND MEENA
RAMRAJ MEENA POORAN 07:28:41:400
MAL MEENA

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

07:34:38:400

07:34:25:250

07:34:25:100

07:34:42:750

07:34:42:650

07:34:43:650

07:34:27:150

07:34:32:800

07:34:37:950

07:34:29:750

07:34:30:800

07:34:16:550

07:34:28:700

07:34:23:500

00:05:54:200

00:05:39:950

00:05:39:150

00:05:56:100

00:05:55:750

00:05:55:450

00:05:49:100

00:05:54:250

00:05:58:550

00:05:50:300

00:05:51:100

00:05:36:50

00:05:47:850

00:05:42:100

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Application

. AMBALA CANTT /02-11-2012/ 4

No Bib
1306404 152
0117662 153
1612277 154
0758590 164
0702399 165
0396388 166
0484277 170
1384165 171
1380093 174
1395228 175
1352843 179
1299462 180
1031090 181
0543845 182
0716192 183
0449599 184

Member 1

Candidate Name

DAYARAM MEENA RAM
KHILADI MEENA

SURESH KUMAR BAIRWA OM
PRAKASH BAI

PRADEEP KUMAR MEENA
MADAN LAL MEENA

MAHESH CHAND MEENA
RAMESH CHAND MEENA
MANOJ KUMAR MEENA
CHARAN SINGH

RINKOO KUMAR MEENA
GANDI LAL MEENA

RAJ KUMAR MEENA MOODYA
RAM MEENA

HARKESH MEENA INDRAJ
MEENA

DHARM SINGH MEENA RAMJI
LAL MEENA

KRISHNA KUMAR MEENA
RAMNIWAS MEENA

LAXMAN PRASAD VISHRAM
MEENA

TEJ PRAKASH MEENA RAM
KHILARI MEENA

BACHCHU SINGH GANDOD
LAL MEENA

RAJESH MEENA MADNA LAL
MEENA

VISHRAM MEENA LAKHARAM
MEENA

Start Time

07:41:00:700

07:41:01:100

07:41:01:100

07:40:55:950

07:40:56:450

07:40:56:750

07:40:59:250

07:40:49:150

07:40:50:650

07:40:51:200

07:40:53:750

07:40:54:150

07:40:42:900

07:40:43:350

07:40:43:950

RAMVTAR MEENA JAGOEESH (7:40:44:450

PRASAD MEENA

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
07:46:49:600

07:46:53:50

07:46:49:150

07:46:34:650

07:46:49:400

07:46:33:650

07:46:51:900

07:46:28:200

07:46:28:950

07:46:34:750

07:46:25:950

07:46:34:450

07:46:24:0

07:46:22:500

07:46:36:250

07:46:40:50

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:48:900

00:05:51:950

00:05:48:50

00:05:38:700

00:05:52:950

00:05:36:900

00:05:52:650

00:05:39:50

00:05:38:300

00:05:43:550

00:05:32:200

00:05:40:300

00:05:41:100

00:05:39:150

00:05:52:300

00:05:55:600

Member 3

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

0185444 186
0442835 189
0526106 190
1032523 191
0662699 193
0406244 195
1325731 197
0094116 198
Member 1

SUGAR SINGH MEENA
HARMUKH LAL MEENA
RAMAWATAR MEENA HAJARI

LAL MEENA

RAM KARAN MEENA PARAT

RAM MEENA

BABU LAL MEENA GIRDHARI

LAL MEENA

MAKKHAN LAL MEENA
MUDAYA MEENA
RAMNIWAS MEENA KALYAN
SAHAI MEENA

DASHRATH SINGH MEENA
DURGA LAL MEENA

SOHAN SINGH MEENA BATTI

LAL MEENA

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

07:40:45:450

07:40:47:150

07:40:48:50

07:40:37:400

07:40:38:600

07:40:39:700

07:40:40:800

07:40:41:400

Member 2

07:46:36:100

07:46:28:200

07:46:40:400

07:46:36:750

07:46:28:350

07:46:33:100

07:46:39:400

07:46:32:200

00:05:50:650

00:05:41:50

00:05:52:350

00:05:59:350

00:05:49:750

00:05:53:400

00:05:58:600

00:05:50:800

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway

Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

. AMBALA CANTT /02-11-2012/5

Application Bib
No
1615696 202
1641465 203
1062626 204
1293484 208
1628586 210
1618394 211
0667022 213
0988908 214
1686493 216
0797086 218
1094528 219
0117639 220
1292375 221
0409057 222
0687714 223
0406898 225
Member 1

Candidate Name

NAND KISHOR MEENA RAM
SINGH MEENA

NAND LAL MEENA RAM
KHILARI MEENA

CHANDER PRAKASH MEENA
BODAN LAL MEENA

HANS RAM MEENA UMRAV

MEENA

PRATHVI RAJ MEENA MISHRI

LAL MEENA

NANAG RAM MEENA
RAMNARAYAN MEENA
VIKRAM SINGH MEENA
SITARAM MEENA
BHOJRAJ MEENA JAMANA

LAL

NARESH CHAND MEENA
GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA
MUKESH KUMAR MEENA
JAINARAYAN MEENA
BALRAM MEENA MOHAN LAL

MEENA

SITARAM MEENA SHYOGI

RAM MEENA

HANSRAJ MEENA VEERU LAL

MEENA

RAMDHAN MEENA GYARSI

LAL MEENA

MEGHRAM MEENA BHAROSI

MEENA

RAMRAJ MEENA BALRAM

MEENA

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Start Time

07:53:04:300

07:53:04:550

07:53:05:150

07:53:07:250

07:53:08:550

07:52:58:650

07:52:59:950

07:53:00:300

07:53:01:250

07:53:01:900

07:53:03:50

07:53:03:250

07:52:53:100

07:52:53:650

07:52:54:100

07:52:55:350

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
07:58:45:700

07:58:45:100

07:59:01:0

07:58:27:950

07:58:33:850

07:58:36:550

07:58:39:550

07:58:41:750

07:58:27:750

07:58:30:300

07:58:47:750

07:58:51:0

07:58:45:150

07:58:34:400

07:58:38:800

07:58:38:250

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:41:400

00:05:40:550

00:05:55:850

00:05:20:700

00:05:25:300

00:05:37:900

00:05:39:600

00:05:41:450

00:05:26:500

00:05:28:400

00:05:44:700

00:05:47:750

00:05:52:50

00:05:40:750

00:05:44:700

00:05:42:900

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

1037322 226
0126375 228
1332984 229
0435940 230
1350097 231
0509051 232
0665754 234
0749532 235
0732765 236
0129274 238
0437913 239
0197810 240
1123240 241
0451858 242
1135312 244
1119330 245
1284445 246
1294252 248
1414884 249
0398364 250
Member 1

ARUN KUMAR MEENA HARI 07:52:55:650
SINGH MEENA
SHIVRAM MEENA MAHARAJ  7:52:57:500
SINGH
DINESH KUMAR MEENA 07:52:57:850
PRABHU LAL MEENA
RAJENDRA MEENA RATAN 07:52:58:350
LAL MEENA
LALA RAM MEENA 07:52:47:550
JAGANNATH MEENA
RAM MEENA GANESH 07:52:48:650
NARAYAN MEENA
VINOD KUMAR MEENA MOJI  7:52:49:750
RAM MEENA
MUKESH MEENA MITHA LAL  7:52:50:250
MEENA
VIMAL KUMAR MEENA PYARE (7:52:50:950
LAL MEENA
SURESH CHAND MEENA 07:52:51:450
RAMHET LAL
RAKESH CHAND MEENA 07:52:52:0
KISHAN LAL MEENA
SANWAL RAM MEENA MOOL  (7:52:52:450
CHAND MEENA
CHHOTU RAM MEENA 07:52:41:700
GOVIND RAM MEENA
RAM KISHAN MEENA GYARSI (7:52:42:100
LAL MEENA
BHANWAR SINGH MEENA 07:52:43:650
MADORI LAL MEENA
BABU LAL MEENA JAGDISH  (7:52:44:100
PRASAD
TULSI RAM MEENA MUNSHI  07:52:44:450
LAL MEENA
KRISHNA KUMAR MEENA 07:52:45:200
RAMDHAN MEENA
LALJI MEENA BAJRANGA LAL (7:52:46:550
MEENA
RAMHANS MEENA 07:52:47:150
VISHANSWAROOP MEENA

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

07:58:28:450

07:58:49:150

07:58:25:800

07:58:41:700

07:58:26:900

07:58:39:700

07:58:29:850

07:58:48:50

07:58:30:950

07:58:33:950

07:58:41:400

07:58:18:350

07:58:37:550

07:58:30:850

07:58:18:650

07:58:14:300

07:58:35:450

07:58:20:50

07:58:29:650

07:58:36:250

00:05:32:800

00:05:51:650

00:05:27:950

00:05:43:350

00:05:39:350

00:05:51:50

00:05:40:100

00:05:57:800

00:05:40:0

00:05:42:500

00:05:49:400

00:05:25:900

00:05:55:850

00:05:48:750

00:05:35:0

00:05:30:200

00:05:51:0

00:05:34:850

00:05:43:100

00:05:49:100

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway

Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

. AMBALA CANTT /02-11-2012 /6

Application Bib
No
1287763 251
1325258 252
1413460 253
1320271 254
0505197 255
1370645 256
0409805 257
0535853 258
1296600 259
1070677 260
1012517 261
1009318 262
1356073 263
0783431 264
1390921 265
0408270 266
Member 1

Candidate Name

HEMRAJ MEENA JAI PHOOL

MEENA

DILKUSH MEENA RAMDHAN

MEENA

DINESH CHAND MEENA
KAILASH CHAND
HARDAYAL MEENA KHUTTI

RAM

RAJENDRA SINGH HIMMAT

SINGH

LALA RAM MEENA LADHU

RAM

RADHESH KUMAR MEENA
KISHORI LAL MEENA
RAKESH KUMAR MEENA
BABU LAL MEENA

KAMLESH MEENA BHAGWAN
SAHAI MEENA

ATAR SINGH MEENA DEEN
DAYAL MEENA

BHAJAN LAL MEENA MISHRI

LAL MEENA

BIHARI LAL MEENA GIRRAJ
PRASAD MEENA

DESH RAJ MEENA
CHHUTTAN LAL MEENA

VIPI SINGH MEENA SHRIMAN

MEENA

HETRAM MEENA BANSHI LAL

RAJESH KUMAR MEENA
RAMDAYAL MEENA

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Start Time

08:05:25:300

08:05:25:550

08:05:26:150

08:05:26:550

08:05:26:500

08:05:27:0

08:05:27:400

08:05:28:50

08:05:28:200

08:05:28:500

08:05:20:300

08:05:20:750

08:05:21:50

08:05:21:500

08:05:21:900

08:05:22:450

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
08:11:25:200

08:11:13:450

08:11:24:50

08:11:08:500

08:11:06:700

08:11:15:800

08:11:13:550

08:11:21:850

08:11:09:400

08:11:02:750

08:11:03:550

08:10:48:300

08:11:20:50

08:11:15:200

08:11:10:750

08:10:55:150

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:59:900

00:05:47:900

00:05:57:900

00:05:41:950

00:05:40:200

00:05:48:800

00:05:46:150

00:05:53:800

00:05:41:200

00:05:34:250

00:05:43:250

00:05:27:550

00:05:59:0

00:05:53:700

00:05:48:850

00:05:32:700

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

0134946 269
0515292 271
0707551 272
0697215 273
0437512 276
1679578 281
0442241 282
0663704 287
0430109 288
0669269 289
0116011 293
1003850 294
0107913 295
0660770 296
1689007 298
1646030 299
Member 1

SURESH CHAND MEENA
TULSI RAM MEENA
RAM PHOOL MEENA CHHAJO

RAM MEENA

VIKRAM SINGH MEENA
MACHAND MEENA

MUKESH KUMAR MEENA RAM
KISHAN MEENA

RAM GOPAL MEENA CHHOTU

RAM MEENA

GAJENDER MEENA RAM
KISHAN MEENA

REWARE MAL MEENA
MEETHA LAL MEENA

VIJAY KUMAR MEENA
CHHITAR MAL MEENA
RAJENDRA MEENA SHANKAR

MEENA

MAHESH CHAND MEENA

HARSHI RAM

SANJAY KUMAR RAMKISHAN

MEENA

CHHOTE LAL MEENA
RAMHANS MEENA

SARVAN LAL MEENA
MAHADEV PRASAD MEENA
MUKHRAJ MEENA KALYAN
SAHAY MEENA
UMASHANKER MEENA MIMAL

RAM MEENA

NEEM RAJ MEENA GULAAL

MEENA

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

08:05:24:350

08:05:15:150

08:05:16:50

08:05:16:350

08:05:17:750

08:05:09:850

08:05:10:350

08:05:13:200

08:05:13:550

08:05:14:0

08:05:06:50

08:05:06:500

08:05:06:950

08:05:07:700

08:05:08:650

08:05:08:850

Member 2

08:11:00:900

08:10:59:400

08:11:13:850

08:11:01:250

08:10:57:300

08:11:00:350

08:10:42:600

08:10:37:900

08:10:43:350

08:10:54:0

08:10:42:750

08:11:01:350

08:10:40:950

08:10:49:150

08:11:06:100

08:10:45:750

00:05:36:550

00:05:44:250

00:05:57:800

00:05:44:900

00:05:39:550

00:05:50:500

00:05:32:250

00:05:24:700

00:05:29:800

00:05:40:0

00:05:36:700

00:05:54:850

00:05:34:0

00:05:41:450

00:05:57:450

00:05:36:900

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

. AMBALA CANTT /02-11-2012/7

Application Bib
No
0412515 301
0471913 302
1121912 303
1032551 304
1330753 305
0218101 308
0090974 312
1298046 314
1638256 318
1354789 320
1694619 321
1034433 322
0399297 325
0790134 328
1114361 330
0364193 333
Member 1

Candidate Name Start Time
RAJPAL MEENA BUDHA RAM ' (8:16:41:950
MEENA
RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA  (8:16:42:850
MOTI LAL MEENA
BABU LAL MEENA BHOLA 08:16:43:350
RAM MEENA
BHUPENDRA SINGH MEENA  (8:16:43:300
BHAGVANT MEENA
KESHRAM MEENA DIWARI 08:16:43:950
CHANDRA
SANTOSH KUMAR MEENA 08:16:44:550
MANPHOOL MEENA
SABU LAL MEENA BADRI LAL (8:16:35:350
MEENA
KALLU RAM MEENA
RAMESHWAR PRASAD 08:16:37:400
MEENA
PREM PRAKASH MEENA 08:16:40:300
MANGAL RAM MEENA
DHARA SINGH MEENA RAM  (8:16:41:350
KISHOR MEENA
NARSI RAM MEENA MOHAN  08:16:33:550
LAL MEENA
BANEYSINGH MEENA BABU  08:16:33:750
LAL MEENA
RAM LAL MEENA GORDHAN  08:16:34:950
LAL MEENA
VISHNU KUMAR MEENA 08:16:36:850
CHHOTU RAM MEENA
BANWARI LAL MEENA PHOOL (8:16:38:600
SINGH MEENA
RAJ KUMAR INDER SINGH 08:16:29:550

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
08:22:30:850

08:22:28:350

08:22:32:450

08:22:23:550

08:22:16:200

08:22:33:950

08:22:25:300

08:22:10:300

08:22:08:900

08:22:12:550

08:22:15:700

08:22:17:100

08:22:13:600

08:22:15:650

08:22:23:850

08:22:28:200

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:48:900

00:05:45:500

00:05:49:100

00:05:40:250

00:05:32:250

00:05:49:400

00:05:49:950

00:05:32:900

00:05:28:600

00:05:31:200

00:05:42:150

00:05:43:350

00:05:38:650

00:05:38:800

00:05:45:250

00:05:58:650

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

1308836 335
0670178 336
1350909 338
1283885 339
0157073 341
0405039 343
1581318 345
0738339 346
0670319 347
0390611 348
1077102 349
Member 1

KHEM CHAND MEENA HARI 08:16:30:900
PRASAD
MANI RAM MEENA PRAHALAD 08:16:31:200
MEENA
KAMAL CHAND MEENA 08:16:32:300
DHANPHOOL MEENA
DHARA SINGH MEENA HARI  0g8:16:32:850
KISHAN MEENA
SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA  08:16:21:800
CHOUTHI LAL MEENA
JAL SINGH MEENA HANDALI  08:16:22:850
RAM MEENA
NARESH KUMAR MEENA 08:16:23:950
PRAKASH CHAND MEENA
MUNEEM KUMAR MEENA 08:16:24:650
KADURAM MEENA
VIKASH KUMAR MEENA 08:16:25:700
KAJOD MAL MEENA
RAM NIWAS MEENA MOTI LAL 08:16:26:850
MEENA
BHAGATRAM MEENA 08:16:27:400
PRAKASH CHAND MEENA

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

08:22:14:500

08:21:50:100

08:22:01:500

08:22:02:100

08:22:05:400

08:21:56:150

08:22:12:750

08:22:11:400

08:22:22:550

08:22:01:200

08:22:02:350

00:05:43:600

00:05:18:900

00:05:29:200

00:05:29:250

00:05:43:600

00:05:33:300

00:05:48:800

00:05:46:750

00:05:56:850

00:05:34:350

00:05:34:950

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway

Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

. AMBALA CANTT /02-11-2012/ 8

Application Bib
No
0539277 351
1633323 353
1305506 354
0533484 355
0693968 357
0244823 358
0451072 360
1362237 362
1306034 364
1110355 365
1388481 367
1385241 368
1304425 369
1340379 371
0130406 373
0747540 374
Member 1

Candidate Name

RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA
DHARAMPAL MEENA
NAHAR SINGH MEENA
RAMDHAN MEENA

LAKHAN SINGH MEENA
JAMNA LAL MEENA
RAMESH CHAND MEENA
RAMKHILADI MEENA
MOHAN PRAKASH MEENA
RAM JI LAL MEENA
SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA
KAIALSH MEENA
RISHIKESH MEENA RAMESH

CHAND

KAILASH CHANDRA MEENA
BALU RAM MEENA

LOKESH KUMAR MEENA
RAMKISHOR MEENA

AMRIT LAL MEENA SHRIRAM

MEENA

HEMRAJ MEENA PARSI RAM

MEENA

LOKESH KUMAR MEENA
PRAHALAD NARAYAN MEENA
KAUSHAL MEENA KAILASH
CHAND MEENA

LOKESH KUMAR MEENA
PHOOL CHAND

SURESH KUMAR MEENA
GOPAL LAL MEENA

Start Time

08:29:23:500

08:29:24:350

08:29:24:800

08:29:25:800

08:29:26:50

08:29:26:250

08:29:27:350

08:29:18:750

08:29:19:950

08:29:20:250

08:29:21:350

08:29:21:850

08:29:22:200

08:29:13:750

08:29:14:500

VINOD KUMAR MEENA TEJA  08:29:15:600

RAM MEENA

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
08:34:43:300

08:35:14:950

08:35:14:0

08:35:13:0

08:35:19:100

08:34:58:450

08:35:10:750

08:34:54:800

08:35:01:500

08:35:07:650

08:35:19:400

08:35:18:0

08:35:06:450

08:34:46:150

08:34:42:250

08:34:39:250

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:19:800

00:05:50:600

00:05:49:200

00:05:47:200

00:05:53:50

00:05:32:200

00:05:43:400

00:05:36:50

00:05:41:550

00:05:47:400

00:05:58:50

00:05:56:150

00:05:44:250

00:05:32:400

00:05:27:750

00:05:23:650

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

0680973 376
1690122 377
0472115 378
0461724 379
0416907 380
1356200 381
0391445 382
0401771 384
0685850 385
0713496 387
0387376 388
1386329 391
1319098 392
0687053 393
0496875 394
1352018 396
1090403 398
0406741 399
0149117 400
Member 1

MAHESH MEENA RAM
SWAROOP MEENA
PUSHPENDRA KUMAR
MEENA RAM DAYAL MEENA
RAJNESH MEENA MURARI

LAL MEENA

RAM LAKHAN MEENA MADDU

RAM MEENA

RAMESH CHAND MEENA
BHAGWAN SHAHAY MEENA
DINESH KUMAR MEENA
TULSI RAM MEENA

RAJESH KUMAR MEENA RAM
KISHOR MEENA

JAY SINGH MEENA GUJAR

MAL MEENA

MUNIRAJ MEENA RAM
SWAROOP MEENA
VIJENDRA SINGH MEENA
RAMNATH MEENA

RITESH KUMAR MEENA
KANHAIYA LAL

KALU RAM MEENA SAMPAT

RAM MEENA

HARSAHAY MEENA JAGDISH

PRASAD

MOHAN LAL MEENA
RAMSWAROOP MEENA
JANAK RAM MEENA HARLAL

MEENA

LAKHAN LAL MEENA
RAMKESH MEENA
CHHOTU RAM MEENA SEETA

RAM MEENA

RAM SAHAY MEENA
SHANKAR LAL
SHIVRAM MEENA GOKUL

RAM MEENA

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

08:29:15:850

08:29:16:450

08:29:16:600

08:29:17:0

08:29:17:550

08:29:07:850

08:29:08:350

08:29:09:150

08:29:09:650

08:29:10:550

08:29:11:500

08:29:03:350

08:29:03:750

08:29:04:250

08:29:04:800

08:29:05:150

08:29:06:300

08:29:06:800

08:29:07:50

Member 2

08:34:27:300

08:34:48:750

08:34:46:750

08:34:49:50

08:35:06:100

08:34:53:150

08:34:48:250

08:34:46:450

08:34:41:50

08:34:52:600

08:34:43:50

08:35:00:100

08:34:46:950

08:34:51:50

08:34:59:100

08:34:52:250

08:34:27:400

08:34:48:450

08:34:41:500

00:05:11:450

00:05:32:300

00:05:30:150

00:05:32:50

00:05:48:550

00:05:45:300

00:05:39:900

00:05:37:300

00:05:31:400

00:05:42:50

00:05:31:550

00:05:56:750

00:05:43:200

00:05:46:800

00:05:54:300

00:05:47:100

00:05:21:100

00:05:41:650

00:05:34:450

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway

Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

. AMBALA CANTT /02-11-2012/9

Application Bib
No
0732643 401
1102341 402
1323056 403
1124592 404
1674095 405
0524620 406
1621422 408
0490797 409
1014888 410
1117424 411
0236548 412
1025509 413
0539756 418
1375123 421
0416061 425
0768638 426
Member 1

Candidate Name

MUKESH KUMAR MEENA

HARBAL RAM

BHIM SINGH MEENA KUMAR
SINGH MEENA
TEJRAM MEENA SHYOKARAN

MEENA

CHARAN SINGH MEENA RAM

HET MEENA

PANCHU RAM MEENA
NORTHI LAL MEENA
RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA
CHHUTTAN LAL MEENA
YOGENDRA KUMAR MENA
GANGABISHAN MEENA
RAJESH KUMAR MEENA
KALU RAM MEENA
CHHUTTAN LAL MEENA
BHAJANI RAM MEENA
ASHOK KUMAR MEENA
HAJARI LAL MEENA
SANJAY KUMAR MEENA
VODY RAM MEENA
BHARATH RAM MEENA
RAMPAL MEENA
JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA
GANGAVISHIAN MEENA
KAILASH PRASAD MEENA
SITARAM MEENA
RAMKESH MEENA HARURAM

MEENA

MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA
CHIRANJI LAL MEENA

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Start Time

08:42:44:100

08:42:44:750

08:42:45:300

08:42:45:450

08:42:45:600

08:42:46:400

08:42:47:100

08:42:47:200

08:42:47:750

08:42:38:150

08:42:38:850

08:42:39:600

08:42:42:700

08:42:33:500

08:42:35:0

08:42:35:450

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
08:48:23:200

08:48:23:500

08:48:36:50

08:48:41:400

08:48:34:0

08:48:20:150

08:48:28:550

08:48:29:300

08:48:22:150

08:48:30:600

08:48:19:300

08:47:52:150

08:48:34:450

08:48:24:300

08:48:05:150

08:48:10:750

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:39:100

00:05:38:750

00:05:50:750

00:05:55:950

00:05:48:400

00:05:33:750

00:05:41:450

00:05:42:100

00:05:34:400

00:05:52:450

00:05:40:450

00:05:12:550

00:05:51:750

00:05:50:800

00:05:30:150

00:05:35:300

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

0101259 427
0512064 429
1655284 430
0427400 432
1305460 433
1669486 436
0510108 437
1293558 439
0384153 440
0421800 442
0667259 445
0388125 448
1057266 449
1597696 450
Member 1

SARVESH KUMAR MEENA 08:42:35:900
HAR SAHAY MEENA
JAGDISH CHANDRA MEENA  (8:42:36:850

POONI RAM MEENA
GYAN SINGH MEENA BHEEKA (8:42:37:450
RAM MEENA

RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA 08:42:29:50
RAM KUMAR MEENA
LAKHAN SINGH MEENA 08:42:29:550

RAMESH CHAND
GAJRAJ MEENA MEETHA LAL (8:42:30:800
MEENA

RAMESH CHAND MEENA 08:42:31:200
HAJARI LAL MEENA

DINESH KUMAR RAM 08:42:32:150
SWAROOP

RAMPRAKASH MEENA 08:42:32:850

BHARUI LAL MEENA

RAJ NARAYAN MEENA LAXMI  (08:42:24:500
NARAYAN

VIKRAM SINGH MEENA BADRI (8:42:25:450
LAL MEENA

RAMKESH MEENA JAYLAL
MEENA

CHET RAM MEENA SHIV LAL  08:42:27:300
MEENA

PREM SINGH MEENA BADRI  8:42:27:850
PRASAD MEENA

08:42:27:0

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

08:48:30:150

08:48:16:800

08:48:16:550

08:48:07:850

08:48:23:500

08:48:09:450

08:47:59:350

08:48:12:900

08:47:56:850

08:48:22:700

08:48:18:750

08:48:06:400

08:47:57:550

08:48:08:200

00:05:54:250

00:05:39:950

00:05:39:100

00:05:38:800

00:05:53:950

00:05:38:650

00:05:28:150

00:05:40:750

00:05:24:0

00:05:58:200

00:05:53:300

00:05:39:400

00:05:30:250

00:05:40:350

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway

Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Application

. AMBALA CANTT /02-11-2012/ 10

No Bib
0231250 451
1639122 454
1281563 455
0674450 458
1351250 460
0426093 463
1644229 464
0764762 465
0240984 467
1589312 468
0476002 469
0988655 471
1356772 473
0688928 474
0440984 475
0706448 476

Member 1

Candidate Name

Start Time

SHARVAN LAL MEENA NATHU g:54:53:750

LAL MEENA

NEPAL GUNDUA DAMU

GUNDUA

KHEMRAJ MEENA CHANDAN

RAM MEENA

MAHESH CHAND MEENA
RANGLI RAM MEENA
DHARMENDRA KUMAR
MEENA PRAHLAD MEENA
RAJESH KUMAR MEENA
BIJENDRA SINGH MEENA
PINTOO RAM MEENA
SHRAWAN LAL MEENA
VIJENDRA KUMAR MEENA
DILSUKH MEENA

SURESH CHAND MEENA
RAMAVTAR MEENA
PRITHVI RAJ MEENA GOVIND

RAM MEENA

RAMKESH MEENA KAILASH
CHAND MEENA

CHHOTE LAL MEENA RAM
CHARAN MEENA

DUNGAR SINGH MEENA
SAUDAN SINGH MEENA
VIKAS KUMAR NARSHEE

RAMKESH MEENA KALURAM

MEENA

MANOJ KUMAR MEENA
GHANSHYA MEENA

08:54:55:450

08:54:55:750

08:54:57:100

08:54:57:400

08:54:49:300

08:54:49:700

08:54:50:450

08:54:51:350

08:54:51:900

08:54:52:500

08:54:42:250

08:54:43:450

08:54:44:0

08:54:44:550

08:54:44:950

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
09:00:31:250

09:00:06:200

09:00:37:650

09:00:37:100

09:00:42:950

09:00:47:600

09:00:28:200

09:00:45:950

09:00:36:450

09:00:37:300

09:00:41:850

09:00:32:200

09:00:05:450

09:00:31:800

09:00:34:550

09:00:24:0

4

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:37:500

00:05:10:750

00:05:41:900

00:05:40:0

00:05:45:550

00:05:58:300

00:05:38:500

00:05:55:500

00:05:45:100

00:05:45:400

00:05:49:350

00:05:49:950

00:05:22:0

00:05:47:800

00:05:50:0

00:05:39:50

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

0409344 478
0390589 479
0532980 480
0530283 481
1008302 482
0675881 483
1679258 484
1124323 485
1007037 487
1623892 488
1584563 489
0741655 491
1296885 492
1093375 493
0725926 494
1293504 495
0722256 496
0394883 497
0194535 498
Member 1

JAI PRAKASH MEENA PHAILI

RAM MEENA

08:54:45:900

JALIM KUMAR MEENA GANGA (8:54:46:850

DHAR MEENA
RAMJEE LAL MEENA SHYOJI

RAM MEENA

08:54:47:400

RAKESH KUMAR MEENA RAM 08:54:37:100

KISHORE

AJAY SINGH MEENA KANA

RAM MEENA

VIKRAM SINGH MEENA
KAILASH CHAND MEENA
OM PRAKASH MEENA KHYALI

RAM MEENA

BRIIMOHAN MEENA HARI

RAM MEENA

ARVIND KUMAR MEENA
GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA
NARESH KUMAR MEENA OM
PRAKASH MEENA
GHANSHYAM MEENA
CHIRANJI LAL MEENA
MAHESH KUMAR MEENA
PRABHU DAYAL MEENA
KAMLESH MEENA KISHORI

LAL MEENA

BHOOR SINGH MEENA BRIJ

LAL MEENA

VIKRAM SINGH MEENA
RAMGILAS MEENA
KARU LAL MEENA JAG RAM

MEENA

MUKESH KUMAR MEENA
CHIRANJI LAL MEENA
RAM NIWAS MEENA RAMJI

LAL MEENA

SANT RAM MEENA SIYA RAM

MEENA

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

08:54:37:950

08:54:38:500

08:54:38:800

08:54:38:950

08:54:39:850

08:54:40:300

08:54:41:250

08:54:31:800

08:54:32:500

08:54:32:850

08:54:33:450

08:54:34:0

08:54:34:450

08:54:34:750

08:54:35:850

Member 2

09:00:19:700

09:00:23:350

09:00:23:950

08:59:58:800

09:00:06:950

09:00:07:700

09:00:04:600

09:00:13:750

09:00:34:400

09:00:33:400

09:00:33:950

09:00:15:450

09:00:05:750

09:00:29:250

09:00:27:600

09:00:30:150

09:00:14:550

09:00:10:150

09:00:12:400

00:05:33:800

00:05:36:500

00:05:36:550

00:05:21:700

00:05:29:0

00:05:29:200

00:05:25:800

00:05:34:800

00:05:54:550

00:05:53:100

00:05:52:700

00:05:43:650

00:05:33:250

00:05:56:400

00:05:54:150

00:05:56:150

00:05:40:100

00:05:35:400

00:05:36:550

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway

Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

. AMBALA CANTT /02-11-2012/11

Application Bib
No
0419064 501
0233083 505
1356875 507
0245086 508
1328179 509
0128008 510
1015400 511
1609776 512
0754494 513
1336172 514
1024920 515
0095821 516
1326851 517
0410913 520
0686194 521
0473332 522
Member 1

Candidate Name

RAJESH KUMAR MEENA RAM
PRASAD MEENA
SHYAM LAL MEENA KISHAN

LAL MEENA

DARA SINGH MEENA
KRISHAN GOPAL MEENA
SUMER SINGH MEENA SHRI
MOHAN MEENA

KUMHER SINGH MEENA
LHORE RAM MEENA
SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA
NEMJI MEENA

BABU LAL MEENA CHANDER

RAM MEENA

UDAY SINGH MEENA RAM
SAHAY MEENA
MANOJ KUMAR SAH ASHOK

SAH

DAYA RAM MEENA RAM
SINGH MEENA

AMIT KUMAR KISKU
BISHESHWAR KISKU

SHIV RAM HARI LAL MEENA

LAVKUSH MEENA JAGDEESH

PRASAD

RAMKHILADI MEENA
PRABHATI LAL MEENA
MUNIRAJ MEENA JAGDISH

MEENA

JEET LAL MEENA BAJARANG

LAL MEENA

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Start Time

09:04:57:600

09:04:59:750

09:05:00:650

09:05:00:850

09:05:01:550

09:05:01:650

09:04:53:200

09:04:53:800

09:04:54:150

09:04:55:200

09:04:55:300

09:04:55:800

09:04:55:900

09:04:57:350

09:04:48:550

09:04:49:0

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
09:10:33:450

09:10:43:500

09:10:45:300

09:10:38:50

09:11:00:50

09:10:18:650

09:10:48:600

09:10:25:800

09:10:44:750

09:10:47:500

09:10:36:250

09:10:46:400

09:10:19:100

09:10:48:350

09:10:30:400

09:10:38:400

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:35:850

00:05:43:750

00:05:44:650

00:05:37:200

00:05:58:500

00:05:17:0

00:05:55:400

00:05:32:0

00:05:50:600

00:05:52:300

00:05:40:950

00:05:50:600

00:05:23:200

00:05:51:0

00:05:41:850

00:05:49:400

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

0102757 526
1356717 527
1342882 528
0499515 529
0087859 530
1581547 531
0696973 534
0989347 537
0500365 539
0117454 541
1299561 542
0171967 543
0732594 544
1362472 546
1623950 549
1623638 550
Member 1

SURESH CHAND MEENA 09:04:50:750
BHARAT LAL MEENA
LOKENDRA SINGH MEENA 09:04:51:650
HARISH CHANDRA MEENA
KADU RAM MEENA KALU RAM (9:04:52:150
MEENA
RAMKESH MEENA 09:04:52:450
HARICHANDRA MEENA
SATISH KUMAR MEENA GHAN (9:04:52:950
SHYAM MEENA
GHASI RAM MEENA 09:04:42:950
RAMKISHAN MEENA
VISHRAM MEENA BARDA 09:04:44:250
RAM MEENA
ARVIND KUMAR MEENA 09:04:45:950
BANWARI LAL MEENA
RAJ KUMAR MEENA HARI 09:04:47:600
KESH MEENA
SONU MEENA MOOLIYA RAM  09:04:38:350
HARI SINGH MEENA DINESH  (9:04:38:700
CHAND
SUNIL MEENA MALI RAM 09:04:39:0
MAHENDRA MEENA JHABBU  (9:04:40:0
RAM
HARIMOHAN MEENA 09:04:40:700
HARIKESH MEENA
NAND RAM MEENA 09:04:42:250
LICHHAMAN RAM MEENA
NAGENDAR MEENA 09:04:42:800
MANOHARI MEENA

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

09:10:21:400

09:10:51:250

09:10:20:200

09:10:31:300

09:10:25:450

09:10:10:800

09:10:08:300

09:10:45:800

09:10:44:150

09:10:15:150

09:10:18:200

09:10:11:300

09:10:35:250

09:10:34:350

09:10:18:800

09:10:35:50

00:05:30:650

00:05:59:600

00:05:28:50

00:05:38:850

00:05:32:500

00:05:27:850

00:05:24:50

00:05:59:850

00:05:56:550

00:05:36:800

00:05:39:500

00:05:32:300

00:05:55:250

00:05:53:650

00:05:36:550

00:05:52:250

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

. AMBALA CANTT /02-11-2012 /12

Application Bib
No
0468514 552
0231550 556
0681717 558
0165391 559
0721877 563
1304037 564
0545256 566
0221086 567
1374910 568
1616713 569
1683752 570
0748427 571
0546088 572
1287675 573
0397711 578
0727923 579
Member 1

Candidate Name Start Time
RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA 09:16:19:550
KISHAN SINGH MEENA
SHIV LAL MEENA RAMJI LAL  (09:16:21:300
MEENA
MUNIRAM MEENA RAMNIWAS  09:16:22:50
MEENA
SUNIL KUMAR MEENA NAHAR (9:16:23:150
MAL MEENA
MUKESH KUMAR MEENA RAM 09:16:14:700
RATAN MEENA
DINESH KUMAR MEENA 09:16:15:150
HARSAHAI MEENA
RAJ KUMAR SHAW GANGA 09:16:16:250
PRASAD SHAW
SHIV SINGH MEENA SUNDER (9:16:16:650
LAL MEENA
DHARM RAJ MEENA 09:16:16:900
PARSADEE LAL MEENA
GAJRAJ MEENA CHAUTHI LAL (9:16:18:300
MEENA
PEETESH KUMAR MEENA 09:16:18:900
ROOPRAM MEENA
MUKESH KUMAR MEENA 09:16:08:350
SHYODAN MEENA
ROHITASH MEENA 09:16:08:700
RAMCHANDER MEENA
KAMLESH MEENA 09:16:09:250
RAMESWAR PRASAD MEENA
RAMKESH MEENA PRAHLAD  09:16:12:50
MEENA
VIKRAM SINGH MEENA LAXMI 09:16:12:600
NARAIAN MEENA

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
09:22:12:550

09:22:15:0

09:22:11:850

09:22:21:950

09:21:51:800

09:21:51:50

09:22:11:0

09:22:06:600

09:21:49:250

09:22:15:100

09:22:07:750

09:22:00:900

09:21:53:450

09:22:01:50

09:21:47:700

09:21:54:350

4

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:53:0

00:05:53:700

00:05:49:800

00:05:58:800

00:05:37:100

00:05:35:900

00:05:54:750

00:05:49:950

00:05:32:350

00:05:56:800

00:05:48:850

00:05:52:550

00:05:44:750

00:05:51:800

00:05:35:650

00:05:41:750

Member 3

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

0908640 581
1578779 582
0247343 588
1612678 589
Member 1

CHETRAM MEENA MAHIPAL
SINGH

PRAMOD SINGH JAY
NARAYAN MINA

SANTRAM MEENA HARI
MOHAN

PREM SINGH MEENA
BACHAN SINGH MEENA

09:16:03:150 09:21:55:700

09:16:03:400 09:21:08:350

09:16:06:750 09:21:57:850

09:16:07:250 09:21:56:300

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

00:05:52:550

00:05:04:950

00:05:51:100

00:05:49:50

Member 3

Q

Q

Q

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway

Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

. AMBALA CANTT /02-11-2012/ 13

Application Bib
No
1331674 603
1017144 605
1612498 606
0774303 607
0804259 609
0671064 612
0407721 614
1395296 615
1646519 616
0436039 619
1312512 622
1680696 623
0413089 626
0106585 628
0507894 630
1507695 632
Member 1

Candidate Name

HETRAM MEENA RAMPHOOL

MEENA

BABU LAL MENA LAXMAN

RAM

NAVAL KISHOR MEENA
DULLEECHAND MEENA
VISHMBHAR DAYAL MEENA
CHHOTE LAL MEENA
VABALESH MEENA HARI LAL

MENA

VIKRAM KUMAR SAINI BABU

LAL SAINI

RATTI RAM MEENA BABU LAL

MEENA

LAKHAN LAL MEENA KADU

LAL MEENA

GHANSHYAM MEENA BRIJ
MOHAN MEENA
RAM LAKHAN MEENA DEVI

LAL MEENA

KALU RAM MEENA JAGDISH
PRASAD MEENA
GHASI LAL MEENA GORDHAN

LAL MEENA

RAHUL MEENA HANS RAJ

MEENA

SHIV PAL MEENA RAM DHAN

MEENA

RAMRAJ MEENA MANFOOL

MEENA

UDHAM SINGH SHEO RAJ

SINGH

Start Time

09:34:08:800

09:34:09:650

09:34:10:350

09:34:10:750

09:34:11:950

09:34:03:750

09:34:04:450

09:34:04:750

09:34:05:200

09:34:07:200

09:33:57:800

09:33:58:400

09:34:00:0

09:34:01:200

09:34:02:650

09:33:53:250

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
09:40:03:50

09:39:37:200

09:39:48:250

09:40:01:850

09:40:03:50

09:39:53:600

09:39:40:250

09:39:57:400

09:39:54:200

09:40:03:600

09:39:46:50

09:39:55:400

09:39:57:0

09:39:48:0

09:39:48:450

09:39:51:450

4

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:54:250

00:05:27:550

00:05:37:900

00:05:51:100

00:05:51:100

00:05:49:850

00:05:35:800

00:05:52:650

00:05:49:0

00:05:56:400

00:05:48:250

00:05:57:0

00:05:57:0

00:05:46:800

00:05:45:800

00:05:58:200

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

0507030 634
1359748 635
1388570 637
1652329 638
1334531 640
0483525 641
0184426 642
1143290 646
1615414 647
1676043 648
1320820 650
Member 1

RAMRAJ MEENA MOHAN LAL (9:33:53:650
MEENA
HUKAM SINGH MEENA 09:33:54:50
SHREE MEENA
DESHRAJ MEENA SHYAM 09:33:55:550
SUNDER MEENA
UDAY RAJ MEENA RAM 09:33:55:800
SINGH MEENA
HANS RAJ MEENA UNA RAM ' 09:33:56:600
MEENA
RAMBEER SINGH MEENA 09:33:47:350
MEGHRAM MEENA
SHEESH RAM MEENA 09:33:47:800
BEEDHA RAM MEENA
BHORI LAL MEENA LADU RAM (9:33:50:200
MEENA
PRAHALAD SAHAY MEENA 09:33:50:650
RAM SAHAY MEENA
OMPRAKASH MEENA 09:33:51:250
RADHAKISHAN MEENA
LAKHAN LAL MEENA KADU 09:33:52:400
RAM

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

09:39:36:300

09:39:30:850

09:39:37:700

09:39:52:100

09:39:24:500

09:39:37:50

09:39:37:500

09:39:38:750

09:39:47:400

09:39:38:0

09:39:43:0

00:05:42:650

00:05:36:800

00:05:42:150

00:05:56:300

00:05:27:900

00:05:49:700

00:05:49:700

00:05:48:550

00:05:56:750

00:05:46:750

00:05:50:600

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway

Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

. AMBALA CANTT /02-11-2012/ 14

Application Bib
No
0426414 651
0404180 652
0506590 658
1603927 659
0432279 664
1671161 665
0401588 669
0448222 671
0200744 673
0134247 674
0217616 676
0780722 679
0670044 680
0735212 682
0763279 683
1084472 684
Member 1

Candidate Name

RAJESH KUMAR MEENA
RAMESH CHAND
RAM NIWASH MEENA DEWLA

RAM MEENA

RADHESHYAM MEENA
BHAMBAL RAM MEENA
YOGESH KUMAR MEENA RAM
NIVAS MEENA

RAJESH KUMAR MEENA RAM
NARAYAN MEENA

PRATHVI RAJ MEENA HALKA

RAM MEENA

JEETESH KUMAR MEENA
KHILAREE LAL MEENA
JAGDEESH PRASAD MEENA
BASANTI LAL MEENA
SHEESHRAM MEENA
RAMKESH MEENA

SUMIN KUMAR MEENA
GOPAL RAM MEENA
SAMAY SINGH MEENA
RAMKHILADI MEENA

VIJAY SINGH MEENA PREM
SINGH MEENA

VIJAY SINGH MEENA SAHI

RAM MEENA

VINOD KUMAR MEENA
MURARI LAL MEENA
MUNIRAJ MEENA BADRI LAL

MEENA

CHANDRA SHEKHAR
CHHITAR MAL

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Start Time

09:45:43:350

09:45:44:0

09:45:46:700

09:45:47:200

09:45:40:350

09:45:40:750

09:45:42:150

09:45:33:650

09:45:34:950

09:45:35:250

09:45:38:100

09:45:38:250

09:45:37:650

09:45:28:500

09:45:28:950

09:45:29:600

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
09:51:39:850

09:51:33:200

09:51:45:800

09:51:40:800

09:51:34:750

09:51:36:100

09:51:40:50

09:51:19:250

09:51:21:850

09:51:02:150

09:51:14:100

09:51:14:700

09:51:24:950

09:51:24:600

09:50:48:300

09:51:27:800

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:56:500

00:05:49:200

00:05:59:100

00:05:53:600

00:05:54:400

00:05:55:350

00:05:57:900

00:05:45:600

00:05:46:900

00:05:26:900

00:05:36:0

00:05:36:450

00:05:47:300

00:05:56:100

00:05:19:350

00:05:58:200

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

1606557 685
0133370 687
1658288 689
0713292 690
1061273 691
0682783 692
1325390 693
1336669 695
0197329 696
0984252 699
1344935 700
Member 1

GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA 09:45:30:50
BRAJA MOHAN MEENA
SUBASH KUMAR MEENA 09:45:30:600
CHHOTE LAL MEENA
GAJRAJ MEENA RAMLAL 09:45:31:300
MEENA
MUKESH KUMAR MEENA 09:45:31:850
REVADMAL MEENA
CHHUTTAN LAL MEENA 09:45:21:550
KALYAN SAHAI
MAHESH KUMAR MEENA 09:45:22:150
BADRI NARAYAN
HARKESH MEENA RAMJEE 09:45:23:250
LAL MEENA
DINESH KUMAR MEENA 09:45:24:450
GORDHAN LAL MEENA
SANTOSH KUMAR MEENA 09:45:24:950
PRAHALAD MEENA
BHOM SINGH MEENA 09:45:27:0
KAJODYA RAM MEENA
LEELA RAM MEENA KHILARI ' 09:45:27:600
RAM

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

09:51:19:800

09:51:13:150

09:51:14:550

09:51:16:750

09:50:51:50

09:51:11:300

09:51:18:550

09:51:16:450

09:51:15:850

09:51:04:750

09:51:03:750

00:05:49:750

00:05:42:550

00:05:43:250

00:05:44:900

00:05:29:500

00:05:49:150

00:05:55:300

00:05:52:0

00:05:50:900

00:05:37:750

00:05:36:150

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

. AMBALA CANTT /02-11-2012/ 15

Application Bib
No
1334210 701
0682887 703
1687352 705
1613383 706
0103105 707
1310649 709
1063324 710
0103869 711
0123743 712
1339713 714
1399044 715
1020420 716
1414868 720
1349749 722
0426265 724
0686564 725
Member 1

Candidate Name Start Time
INDRAJ MEENA DURGARAM  09:57:38:300
MEENA
MUNESH CHAND MEENA 09:57:39:50
JAGAN LAL MEENA
NEMICHAND MEENA 09:57:39:600
BANWARI LAL
NANAGRAM MEENA 09:57:39:750
SHANKAR LAL MEENA
SHANKAR LAL MEENA BRIJ 09:57:40:350
MOHAN LAL
DINESH KUMAR MEENA 09:57:41:750
BHAGIRATJ PRASAD MEENA
BHAGWAN SAHAY MEENA 09:57:42:50
LATOOR RAM MEENA
SANTOSH KUMAR RAM 09:57:33:400
BHAROSI
SANTOSH KUMAR MEENA 09:57:33:850
BANWARI LAL MEENA
KALYAN SAHAI MEENA RAM  09:57:34:900
KUMAR MEENA
HEERA LAL MEENA DEV 09:57:35:150
NARAYAN MEENA
BABU LAL MEENA PRABHAT  (9:57:35:700
MEENA
KALLU RAM MEENA JAI LAL 09:57:37:800
MEENA
DILIP KUMAR MEENA REWAD (9:57:29:300
MAL MEENA
RAMPAL MEENA RATAN 09:57:30:350
SINGH
VIJENDRA SINGH MEENA 09:57:30:250
GOPAL LAL MEENA

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
10:03:13:900

10:03:21:300

10:03:16:350

10:03:36:900

10:03:32:400

10:03:17:300

10:03:21:750

10:02:57:800

10:02:56:650

10:03:29:250

10:03:06:650

10:03:11:150

10:03:28:450

10:03:12:950

10:03:10:850

10:03:24:200

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:35:600

00:05:42:250

00:05:36:750

00:05:57:150

00:05:52:50

00:05:35:550

00:05:39:700

00:05:24:400

00:05:22:800

00:05:54:350

00:05:31:500

00:05:35:450

00:05:50:650

00:05:43:650

00:05:40:500

00:05:53:950

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

0144879 726
1589058 727
1012141 728
1642602 730
0993381 731
1291969 732
0396851 734
1045547 735
1357919 736
0454746 737
0091443 738
1665131 739
0730109 740
1028750 741
0201227 742
0200472 744
1315783 745
0428304 746
0696682 747
0492935 749
0762725 750
Member 1

SANWAL RAM MEENA
BHAIRU LAL MEENA
NARSI LAL MEENA NANAG

RAM MEENA

BHOOR SINGH MEENA KAILA
SAHAY MEENA

NARAYAN SINGH MEENA
RANJEET SINGH MEENA
AMER SINGH MEENA BADRI

LAL MEENA

KAJOD MAL MEENA RAM

CHANDRA

RAM SINGH MEENA
HARINARAYAN MEENA
BHAGWAN SINGH MEENA
MAHILAL MEENA

LAKHAN SINGH MEENA
KHUSHIRAM MEENA
RAJENDRA PRASAD
LAKHPATI MEENA
SEETARAM MEENA BASUDEV
PRASAD MEENA

PAPPU KUMAR MEENA TEJ
SINGH MEENA

MUKESH CHAND MEENA
HAZARI MEENA

BHAGWAN DAS MEENA
LAKHA PATI MEENA
SHRIRAM MEENA RAM
CHARAN MEENA

SIRMAUR MEENA JAGAN LAL

MEENA

LAL SINGH MEENA MOTI LAL

MEENA

RAN SINGH MEENA SUGAN

LAL MEENA

VISHNU KUMAR BADRI LAL

MEENA

RAMRAJ MEENA AMAR LAL

MENA

MUNESH KUMAR MEENA
RATAN LAL MEENA

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

09:57:30:800

09:57:31:350

09:57:31:750

09:57:33:50

09:57:24:300

09:57:24:850

09:57:26:0

09:57:26:300

09:57:27:200

09:57:27:500

09:57:27:400

09:57:27:850

09:57:28:300

09:57:19:300

09:57:19:950

09:57:21:0

09:57:21:200

09:57:21:750

09:57:22:450

09:57:23:350

09:57:23:650

Member 2

10:03:29:50

10:03:26:200

10:03:22:800

10:03:18:450

10:03:09:850

10:03:22:150

10:02:59:150

10:03:03:50

10:03:16:500

10:03:21:550

10:03:01:250

10:03:09:750

10:03:10:150

10:02:48:700

10:03:03:250

10:03:04:350

10:02:58:600

10:03:15:450

10:03:07:850

10:03:16:800

10:02:57:850

00:05:58:250

00:05:54:850

00:05:51:50

00:05:45:400

00:05:45:550

00:05:57:300

00:05:33:150

00:05:36:750

00:05:49:300

00:05:54:50

00:05:33:850

00:05:41:900

00:05:41:850

00:05:29:400

00:05:43:300

00:05:43:350

00:05:37:400

00:05:53:700

00:05:45:400

00:05:53:450

00:05:34:200

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Application

. AMBALA CANTT /02-11-2012/ 16

No Bib
1669819 753
0742624 754
1025889 755
1002830 756
1639189 757
1322359 758
0436124 761
0476139 762
0164149 763
1309365 764
1044367 766
0750162 767
1339527 768
0224304 773
0226003 774
0531568 775

Member 1

Candidate Name Start Time
NAVAL KISHOR MEENA PYARI 10:08:32:300
LALL MEENA
VIJAY MEENA RAM 10:08:33:350
SWAROOP MEENA
BAL RAM MEENA LALLU RAM  10:08:33:0
MEENA
AJAY KUMAR MEENA 10:08:33:450
MUKESH CHAND MEENA
PAPPU LAL MEENA NARASI 10:08:34:50
LAL MEENA
INDRARAJ MEENA 10:08:34:550
BRIJMOHAN MEENA
RADHE SHYAM MEENA G N 10:08:27:350
MEENA
RADHEY SHYAM MEENA 10:08:27:650
LALLU RAM MEENA
SANTOSH KUMAR MEENA 10:08:28:150
THANDI RAM MEENA
LOKESH KUMAR MEENA 10:08:28:500
RATTI RAM MEENA
BAL RAM MEENA GIRRAJ 10:08:29:450
MEENA
VIKAS MAHAWAR RAMLAL 10:08:30:0
MAHAWAR
HARPHOOL MEENA CHHAJU  10:08:30:300
RAM MEENA
SHREERAM MEENA SUVA 10:08:23:700
LAL MEENA
SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA  10:08:23:950
RATAN MEENA
RAGHUVEER SINGH MEENA  10:08:24:850
RAM BHAROSEE MEENA

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
10:14:21:250

10:14:04:850

10:14:03:150

10:13:49:100

10:14:08:800

10:13:49:700

10:13:55:150

10:14:08:850

10:14:27:50

10:14:09:100

10:14:04:150

10:14:03:950

10:14:03:300

10:14:08:200

10:14:07:150

10:14:11:50

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:48:950

00:05:31:500

00:05:30:150

00:05:15:650

00:05:34:750

00:05:15:150

00:05:27:800

00:05:41:200

00:05:58:900

00:05:40:600

00:05:34:700

00:05:33:950

00:05:33:0

00:05:44:500

00:05:43:200

00:05:46:200

Member 3

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

0459576 776
1622779 777
0540283 778
0486729 779
0406373 780
0521804 781
1617368 783
1006000 784
0531976 785
1664065 786
0396767 787
1703616 792
0223960 793
0527396 794
0509770 796
1326226 798
1343899 800
Member 1

RAM KHILADI MEENA BADRI  10:08:25:150
NARAYAN MEENA
NARESH KUMAR MEENA 10:08:25:650
KANHAIYA LAL MEENA
RAKESH KUMAR MEENA 10:08:26:50
PRABHU DAYAL MEENA
RAVI PRAKASH MEENA 10:08:26:500
RAMNATH MEENA
RAKESH KUMAR MEENA 10:08:26:800
BHOLA RAM MEENA
RAM RAJ MEENA BABU LAL  10:08:17:400
MEENA
GIRIRAJ PRASAD MEENA 10:08:18:450
RAMJI LAL MEENA
CHANDER PRAKASH SITA 10:08:18:750
RAM
RAKESH KUMAR MEENA 10:08:18:750
GOKUL RAM MEENA
PRAKASH CHAND MEENA 10:08:19:500
PRABHU RAM MEENA
JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA 10:08:20:100
RAM SUKH MEENA
GULAB CHAND MEENA 10:08:12:450
JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA
SANJAY KUMAR MEENA 10:08:13:150
HARSAY MEENA
RISHIKESH MEENA PRAHLAD 10:08:13:650
MEENA
RAJU LAL MEENA RAM 10:08:14:650
SAHAY MEENA
INDRAJ MEENA GARAGURAM  10:08:16:50
MEENA
LOKESH KUMAR MEENA 10:08:16:950
RAMAN SINGH MEENA

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

10:13:58:650

10:14:20:350

10:14:04:850

10:14:08:350

10:13:55:850

10:13:43:750

10:14:00:150

10:14:00:300

10:13:42:900

10:13:56:750

10:13:59:700

10:13:43:400

10:14:07:700

10:14:08:850

10:14:02:0

10:14:03:850

10:13:35:100

00:05:33:500

00:05:54:700

00:05:38:800

00:05:41:850

00:05:29:50

00:05:26:350

00:05:41:700

00:05:41:550

00:05:24:150

00:05:37:250

00:05:39:600

00:05:30:950

00:05:54:550

00:05:55:200

00:05:47:350

00:05:47:800

00:05:18:150

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway

Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Application

. AMBALA CANTT /02-11-2012 /17

No Bib
0397852 801
0513954 804
1411739 807
1083483 808
1680357 809
1586794 810
0508335 811
1336354 813
1598521 814
0387174 815
1395272 816
1598494 817
1598420 820
0425003 822
1340503 823
1309787 824

Member 1

Candidate Name

RAJESH KUMAR MEENA
JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA
RAM KISHAN MEENA REVAD

MAL MEENA

DINESH CHAND MEENA
BHAIRO LAL MEENA
BALRAM MEENA SADHU RAM

MEENA

GANGA SAHAY MEENA RAM
KISHOR MEENA
GANGARAM MEENA
DEVISAHAI MEENA
RAMKISHORE MEENA LAL
CHAND MEENA

LOKESH KUMAR MEENA
MADAN LAL MEENA
PRAMOD KUMAR MEENA
GHAMMAN RAM MEENA
RAJU LAL MEENA BANNA LAL

MEENA

KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA
BADRI LAL MEENA

GANESH LAL MEENA
RAMJIWAN MEENA
NARESH KUMAR MEENA
KAILASH CHAND MEENA
RAM PRAP MEENA CHHOTU

RAM MEENA

DHARMENDRA KUMAR
MEENA KEDAR LAL MEENA
DINESH KUMAR MEENA
KAAIRATI LAL MEENA

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Start Time

10:19:42:200

10:19:43:700

10:19:45:100

10:19:45:550

10:19:46:200

10:19:46:650

10:19:36:300

10:19:37:50

10:19:38:250

10:19:39:150

10:19:39:300

10:19:39:450

10:19:41:650

10:19:30:850

10:19:31:350

10:19:31:900

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
10:25:20:500

10:25:18:300

10:25:23:700

10:25:20:800

10:25:40:150

10:25:42:50

10:25:22:700

10:25:33:550

10:25:02:200

10:25:20:400

10:25:07:550

10:25:11:100

10:25:40:700

10:25:03:250

10:25:10:800

10:24:58:850

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:38:300

00:05:34:600

00:05:38:600

00:05:35:250

00:05:53:950

00:05:55:400

00:05:46:400

00:05:56:500

00:05:23:950

00:05:41:250

00:05:28:250

00:05:31:650

00:05:59:50

00:05:32:400

00:05:39:450

00:05:26:950

Member 3

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

0470870 825
1098413 826
0500999 827
0689560 828
0415949 829
1010275 830
1413488 833
0683236 834
1642581 835
1684869 836
1006583 837
1300140 841
0388722 842
1596324 843
1613174 844
0697417 846
Member 1

JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA 10:19:32:900
BADRI LAL MEENA
BABLU RAM MEENA BADRI 10:19:33:400
PRASAD
ROSHAN LAL MEENA 10:19:33:900
NARAYAN MEENA
MANOJ KUMAR MEENA 10:19:34:450
SHANKAR LAL MEENA
RAJKUMAR MEENA PRABHU  10:19:34:750
DAYAL MEENA
BENATH MEENA KAJODEE 10:19:35:500
LAL MEENA
DINESH KUMAR MEENA RAM ' 10:19:26:700
KISHOR MEENA
MAHESH CHAND MEENA RAM 10:19:27:150
PHOOL MEENA
GEELARAM MEENA HARLAL  10:19:27:600
MEENA
NAMO NARAYAN MEENA 10:19:27:850
KALYAN PRASAD MEENA
BALRAM MEENA KAILASH 10:19:28:600
CHAND MEENA
DHARMENDRA KUMAR 10:19:19:200
MEENA SURGYAN MEENA
RETILAL MEENA MAHESH 10:19:19:750
KUMAR
GHANSHYAM MEENA RAM 10:19:20:250
KHILARI MEENA
GHANSHYAM MEENA 10:19:20:550
HARSAHAI MEENA
MAHESH CHAND MEENA 10:19:21:750
RAMAVTAR MEENA

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

10:25:07:700

10:25:02:650

10:24:58:100

10:25:25:850

10:25:08:300

10:25:25:600

10:25:02:800

10:25:07:0

10:24:57:450

10:25:24:150

10:25:12:300

10:25:07:950

10:24:55:200

10:24:49:800

10:24:57:600

10:25:05:200

00:05:34:800

00:05:29:250

00:05:24:200

00:05:51:400

00:05:33:550

00:05:50:100

00:05:36:100

00:05:39:850

00:05:29:850

00:05:56:300

00:05:43:700

00:05:48:750

00:05:35:450

00:05:29:550

00:05:37:50

00:05:43:450

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway

Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

. AMBALA CANTT /02-11-2012/ 18

Application Bib
No
0773477 851
1290770 852
0735644 854
1667593 855
0453194 856
1298235 857
0697750 858
0685609 860
0498002 863
1329313 864
1023908 866
1402323 867
1024736 869
1340845 871
1618353 872
1109279 873
Member 1

Candidate Name

MURARI LAL MEENA RAM
PARTAP MEENA
FAILEE RAM MEENA LOHDI

RAM MEENA

VIKAS CHARNAWAT GULI
CHAND MEENA

NIRAJ KUMAR MEENA
NIRABHAY SINGH MEENA
RAJESH KUMAR MEENA
BHAJAN LAL MEENA
KAMALESH KUMAR BAIRWA
HARDEWA PRASAD BAIRWA
MUKESH KUMAR MEENA
BHARAT LAL MEENA

VIJAY SINGH MEENA SHIV

RAM MEENA

RAMKESH MEENA
KAILASAHAI MEENA
HARKESH MEENA AMRIT LAL

MEENA

BABU LAL MEENA BIRBAL

MEENA

KISHAN SINGH GHAN SHYAM

MEENA

CHHOTE LAL MEENA
RAMSINGH MEENA
HARIOM MEENA VISHRAM

MEENA

PRAKASH CHAND MEENA
RAMKHILADI MEENA
AVDHESH KUMAR MEENA
KUMBHARAM MEENA

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Start Time

10:31:08:550

10:31:08:800

10:31:09:650

10:31:09:900

10:31:11:400

10:31:11:750

10:31:11:900

10:31:13:250

10:31:04:400

10:31:04:800

10:31:05:950

10:31:06:550

10:31:07:350

10:30:59:400

10:30:59:950

10:31:00:350

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
10:36:51:100

10:37:00:550

10:37:07:550

10:36:23:200

10:37:04:500

10:37:08:500

10:37:06:100

10:36:50:500

10:36:46:250

10:36:43:200

10:37:05:550

10:36:50:800

10:36:46:850

10:36:40:0

10:36:58:700

10:36:40:350

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:42:550

00:05:51:750

00:05:57:900

00:05:13:300

00:05:53:100

00:05:56:750

00:05:54:200

00:05:37:250

00:05:41:850

00:05:38:400

00:05:59:600

00:05:44:250

00:05:39:500

00:05:40:600

00:05:58:750

00:05:40:0

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

1400782 876

1022324 878

1067342 879

Member 1

HEM RAJ MEENA RAMDHAN ' 10:31:01:600 10:36:41:250
MEENA

BAINI PRASAD MEENA
MADAN LAL MEENA
BATTI LAL MEENA HARIMAN " 10:31:02:300 10:36:46:650
MEENA

10:31:02:900 10:37:02:350

Member 2

4

4

4

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

00:05:39:650

00:05:59:450

00:05:44:350

Member 3

Q

Q

Q

Page No: 2



